

FILE NO.36  
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010  
CC 15808/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2009 in CWP No.11526/  
1994 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAM PAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 23/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Ramesh Haritash,Adv.  
Ms. Anima Kujur,Adv.  
For Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay in depositing the amount is condoned.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER